FEE STRUCTURE FOR WEC (P1 – A LEVEL) - 2024

WEEKEND CENTRE (WEC)	FEES PER MONTH Exclusive of GST		
CITIZENSHIP STATUS	SC	SPR	IS
NEW REGISTRATION (ONE TIME)	\$50		
Miscellaneous Fees (per -annum for all the levels)	\$50	\$50	\$50
TUITION FEES -P1 to A LEVEL (monthly)	\$25	\$40	\$90

Fees mentioned above is subject to 9% GST

DAV HINDI SCHOOL

FEES STRUCTURE FOR ISPP SCHOOLS - 2024

ALL LEVELS (PRI 1- A LEVEL)	PRIMARY 1 TO A LEVEL		
STATUS	SINGAPORE CITIZEN	SINGAPORE PR	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
REGISTRATION FEE (One Time)	\$50		
Miscellaneous Fees (per -annum for all the levels)	\$50		
NUMBER OF STUDENTS	FEES PER MONTH Exclusive of GST		
3-4	\$110	\$120	\$145
5-7	\$90	\$100	\$125
8-20	\$85	\$95	\$120
21-30	\$75	\$85	\$110
31-40	\$70	\$80	\$105
41-50	\$60	\$70	\$100
51+	\$50	\$60	\$95

Fees mentioned above is subject to 9% GST